
Annual	  Conference	  Committee
Sue	  Ann	  Stokes	  -‐	  Chair sueann.stokes@mcdonaldcomo.gov
Brenda	  Dryer	  -‐	  	  Co-‐Chair lcmoassessor@sofnet.com
Danielle	  Orf dno@pikecounty-‐mo.gov
Lisa	  Mendpara lisac@casscounty.com
Alice	  Lee alee@jeffcomo.org
Cyndee	  Schmidt cschmidt@kaysinger.com
Carla	  Palmer cpalmer@jaspercounty.org
Lisa	  Perry lperry@jaspercounty.org
Kristen	  Wenzel KWenzel@trekkdesigngroup.com
Amanda	  Bybee abybee@trekkdesigngroup.com
Lora	  Miller lmiller@vernoncountymo.org

Awards	  Committee
Alice	  Lee	  -‐	  Chair alee@jeffcomo.org
Tiffany	  Rogers	  -‐	  Co-‐Chair trogers@spfdblue.com
Laura	  Cole lcole@jeffcomo.org
Lisa	  Mendpara lisac@casscounty.com

Certification	  Committee
Tim	  Kean	  -‐	  Chair tim.kean@phelpscounty.org
Marti	  Suiter martisuiter@aol.com
Stephanie	  Hyder-‐Stevens shyderstevens@hotmail.com
Stan	  Balsman sbalsman@semorpc.org
Alice	  Lee alee@jeffcomo.org

Education	  Committee
Katrina	  Williams	  -‐	  Chair kawilliams@jeffcitymo.org
Cyndee	  Schmidt cschmidt@kaysinger.com
Brenda	  Dryer lcmoassessor@sofnet.com
Amanda	  Bybee abybee@trekkdesigngroup.com

Historical	  Committee
Katrina	  Williams	  -‐	  Chair kawilliams@jeffcitymo.org

Media	  Committee
Amanda	  Bybee	  -‐	  Chair abybee@trekkdesigngroup.com
Kristen	  Wenzel KWenzel@trekkdesigngroup.com
Melissa	  Johnson mjohnson@colecounty.org

Membership	  Committee
Marti	  Suiter	  -‐	  Chair martisuiter@aol.com
Sarah	  Anderson snanderson@capecounty.us

2017-‐2018	  Committee	  Members



Arron	  Kettle ahudson@callawaycounty.org
Kristen	  Wenzel KWenzel@trekkdesigngroup.com
Lora	  Miller lmiller@vernoncountymo.org

Legislation	  Committee
Vacant


